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Dutch 2018
Star

@ SKIN: 891861 AMMONITE PEARL
@ A - 687715 TRUE ROYAL BLUE
@ B - 64443 PEARL BLACK MET.

C - 670088 NEW NEWMAR SILVER

UNIT: 607119

DEALER: National Indoor RV
SPECIAL: 1100

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Created 12/1/2017

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #607119 - 2018 DUTCH STAR
1 QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 891861 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.73 80.73| 322.9 322.9

AMMONITE PEARL BC100 CLEAR 94.75 175.48| 379.0 701.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 19.30 194.78 77.2 779.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 269.33 464.10| 1077.3 1856.4

BC201 DEEP BLACK 305.30 769.40( 1221.2 3077.6

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 41.23 810.63| 164.9 3242.5

BC407 35.10 845.73| 140.4 3382.9

CB47M 31.58 877.30f 126.3 3509.2

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 687715 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.10 79.10] 316.4 316.4

TRUE ROYAL BLUE BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 15.65 94.75 62.6 379.0
BC400 RED-BLUE 86.88 181.63| 347.5 726.5

BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 82.58 264.20] 330.3 1056.8

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 11.25 275.45 45.0 1101.8

CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 23.48 298.93 93.9 1195.7

BC201 DEEP BLACK 34.75 333.68] 139.0 1334.7

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 382.30 715.98] 1529.2 2863.9

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 48.68 764.65] 194.7 3058.6

BC100 CLEAR 104.28 868.93] 417.1 3475.7

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 64443 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35] 321.4 321.4

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET BC105 WHITE 7.30 87.65 29.2 350.6
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.48 120.13f 129.9 480.5

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.13 156.25| 144.5 625.0

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.88 161.13 19.5 644.5

BC200 BLACK 674.85 835.98] 2699.4 3343.9

BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.78 847.75 47.1 3391.0

BC805 RED OXIDE 12.58 860.33 50.3 3441.3

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.93 869.25 35.7 3477.0

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 670088 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.28 78.28 313.1 313.1

NEWMAR SILVER BC250 BLUE BLACK 6.88 85.15 27.5 340.6

BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.58 87.73 10.3 350.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 20.65 108.38 82.6 4335

BC105 WHITE 25.80 134.18| 103.2 536.7

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 289.00 423.18] 1156.0 1692.7

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 439.53 862.70f 1758.1 3450.8




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 607119 - 2018 DUTCH STAR

Created 12/1/2017

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 891861 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
AMMONITE PEARL

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 687715 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
TRUE ROYAL BLUE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.58 665.58( 2662.3 2662.3

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.58 877.15| 846.3 3508.6

HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.33 908.48( 125.3 3633.9

HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.55 928.03 78.2 3712.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 941.68 54.6 3766.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.93 945.60 15.7 3782.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.95 948.55 11.8 3794.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.85 957.40 35.4 3829.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

NEW NEWMAR SILVER




